
CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

 

SLNO PROGR
AM 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

1 BLIS 2301384944 KAJAL KUMARI BLI224P BATCH-01   
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

https://meet.google.com/eki-pxhm-

tnjBATCH1 :-18-01-25 

TIME:-9.00amto11.00am 

2 BLIS 2401364263 ANISH KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-01  

3 BLIS 2400709490 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH BLI224P BATCH-01  

4 BLIS 2400707012 ABHISHEK KAUSHIK BLI224P BATCH-01  

5 BLIS 2400229588 KANIKA GUPTA BLI224P BATCH-01  

6 BLIS 2400273615 ISHWAR SINGH BLI224P BATCH-01  

7 BLIS 2401366944 KM SANYUKTA HOON BLI224P BATCH-01  

8 BLIS 2401368206 ANKUSH KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-01  

9 BLIS 2401461279 DEEPAK KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-01  

10 BLIS 2401467913 PRITAM KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-01  

11 BLIS 2401468118 DEEPIKA BLI224P BATCH-01  

12 BLIS 2400741280 BILAL AHMAD BLI224P BATCH-01  

13 BLIS 2400736849 BABLI BLI224P BATCH-01  

14 BLIS 2402430950 BARKHA BLI224P BATCH-01  

15 BLIS 2301442320 ASHA BLI224P BATCH-01  

16 BLIS 2301450882 MAYANK KHATRI BLI224P BATCH-01  

17 BLIS 2400228431 NEHA BLI224P BATCH-01  

18 BLIS 2400705093 SWATI BLI224P BATCH-01  

19 BLIS 2400707408 PIYUSH PUNDEER BLI224P BATCH-01  

20 BLIS 2400709334 SONALI BLI224P BATCH-01  

21 BLIS 2400725227 SUNNY BLI224P BATCH-01  

22 BLIS 2400965660 AANCHAL BLI224P BATCH-01  

23 BLIS 2400966420 GOVIND BLI224P BATCH-01  

24 BLIS 2400966482 RUPENDER BLI224P BATCH-01  

25 BLIS 2400966564 NIKITA PARCHA BLI224P BATCH-01  

26 BLIS 2401297859 GUNGUN GOYAL BLI224P BATCH-01  

27 BLIS 2401297988 ISHA GOYAL BLI224P BATCH-01  

28 BLIS 2401297988 ISHA GOYAL BLI224P BATCH-01  

29 BLIS 2401362614 SONAKSHI BLI224P BATCH-01  

30 BLIS 2401367236 SHALU BLI224P BATCH-01  

31 BLIS 2402081313 NEHA DHULL BLI224P BATCH-01  

32 BLIS 2402084966 PARUL PATIL BLI224P BATCH-01  

33 BLIS 2402429899 OM PRAKASH BLI224P BATCH-01  

34 BLIS 2400228508 ANKIT KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-01  

35 BLIS 2400724410 LAXMI KUMARI BLI224P BATCH-01  

36 BLIS 2301352510 
NISHANT KUMAR 
TYAGI BLI224P BATCH-01 

 

37 BLIS 2301395661 VISHAKHA SINGH BLI224P BATCH-01  

38 BLIS 2400229422 JAY PRAKASH BLI224P BATCH-01  

39 BLIS 2400229778 RADHA BLI224P BATCH-01  

40 BLIS 2400360860 POOJA BLI224P BATCH-01  

41 BLIS 2400709015 SHIVANGI BLI224P BATCH-01  

42 BLIS 2400709015 SHIVANGI BLI224P BATCH-01  

43 BLIS 2400709015 SHIVANGI BLI224P BATCH-01  

44 BLIS 2402430483 JONI BLI224P BATCH-01  

45 BLIS 2301376506 NEELU KUMARI BLI224P BATCH-01  

46 BLIS 2301442090 MANISH KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-01  

47 BLIS 2301887614 RUBY BLI224P BATCH-01  

48 BLIS 2400228262 PREETY BLI224P BATCH-01  

49 BLIS 2400705853 KAMINI MISHRA BLI224P BATCH-01  

50 BLIS 2400705853 KAMINI MISHRA BLI224P BATCH-01  
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CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

 

SLNO PROGRA
M 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

51 BLIS 2400725417 AMIT BLI224P BATCH-02   
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

https://meet.google.com/ek

i-pxhm-tnj 

BATCH2 :- 18-01-25 

TIME:- 11.00 am to 
01.00pm 

52 BLIS 2400735539 NEHA KADYAN BLI224P BATCH-02  

53 BLIS 2400966878 DEEPIKA TYAGI BLI224P BATCH-02  

54 BLIS 2400966878 DEEPIKA TYAGI BLI224P BATCH-02  

55 BLIS 2400967278 AASHISH KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-02  

56 BLIS 2401280100 VIKAS BLI224P BATCH-02  

57 BLIS 2401365932 GAYTRI BLI224P BATCH-02  

58 BLIS 2402084740 SHEETAL BLI224P BATCH-02  

59 BLIS 2402084740 SHEETAL BLI224P BATCH-02  

60 BLIS 2402141048 MAHAK BLI224P BATCH-02  

61 BLIS 2402141048 MAHAK BLI224P BATCH-02  

62 BLIS 2402153630 MADHU KUMARI BLI224P BATCH-02  

63 BLIS 2402156773 RUKHSANA BLI224P BATCH-02  

64 BLIS 2402336100 SANJAY KUMAR MEENA BLI224P BATCH-02  

65 BLIS 2400706130 ANJU YADAV BLI224P BATCH-02  

66 BLIS 2400708960 BABITA YADAV BLI224P BATCH-02  

67 BLIS 2352253755 RASHMI SINGH BLI224P BATCH-02  

68 BLIS 2401369352 HEMANT KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-02  

69 BLIS 2401411236 SOURABH G BLI224P BATCH-02  

70 BLIS 2301396499 AFRIN BLI224P BATCH-02  

71 BLIS 2352500979 SUSHANT MISHRA BLI224P BATCH-02  

72 BLIS 2402081268 SONU BLI224P BATCH-02  

73 BLIS 2400228344 SONI RAI BLI224P BATCH-02  

74 BLIS 2300978448 TARUN SINGH BLI224P BATCH-02  

75 BLIS 2400229865 KIRAN KUMARI BLI224P BATCH-02  

76 BLIS 2400705529 RAKHI BLI224P BATCH-02  

77 BLIS 2400706649 MANJEET BLI224P BATCH-02  

78 BLIS 2400708678 BEENA YADAV BLI224P BATCH-02  

79 BLIS 2401367832 EKTA BLI224P BATCH-02  

80 BLIS 2401805965 ANSHU BLI224P BATCH-02  

81 BLIS 2401316521 MONU KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-02  

82 BLIS 2401350260 SUSHIL BLI224P BATCH-02  

83 BLIS 2301376384 SANJAY SINGH BLI224P BATCH-02  

84 BLIS 2401369394 VIKRAM YADAV BLI224P BATCH-02  

85 BLIS 2401369394 VIKRAM YADAV BLI224P BATCH-02  

86 BLIS 2402141433 PRADEEP BLI224P BATCH-02  

87 BLIS 2400326361 PADMA CHOSDON BLI224P BATCH-02  

88 BLIS 2400706295 STANZIN ANGMO BLI224P BATCH-02  

89 BLIS 2400724175 PREETI KUMARI BLI224P BATCH-02  

90 BLIS 2400966055 AJAY KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-02  

91 BLIS 2401805780 MOHD. SALMAN BLI224P BATCH-02  

92 BLIS 2400539710 ADITYA VATSA BLI224P BATCH-02  

93 BLIS 2401468231 AYUSHI TIWARI BLI224P BATCH-02  

94 BLIS 2351464080 HONEY BLI224P BATCH-02  

95 BLIS 2354300861 ISHA SAXENA BLI224P BATCH-02  

96 BLIS 2401177030 ROBIN SINGH YADAV BLI224P BATCH-02  

97 BLIS 2401177391 CHAKIT DAGAR BLI224P BATCH-02  

98 BLIS 2401805749 ANKUR CHAUHAN BLI224P BATCH-02  

99 BLIS 2300606142 NIKANSHI NAGAR BLI224P BATCH-02  

100 BLIS 2400540096 MAHIMA BLI224P BATCH-02  
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CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

 

SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

101 BLIS 2351094860 PREETI GUPTA BLI224P BATCH-03   
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om/eki-pxhm-tnj 

BATCH3 :- 18-01-25 

TIME:- 02.00 pm to 
04.00pm 

102 BLIS 2400539578 MADHVI NIRBHAKAR BLI224P BATCH-03  

103 BLIS 2401468170 KAPIL SHARMA BLI224P BATCH-03  

104 BLIS 2352376410 POOJA CHAUHAN BLI224P BATCH-03  

105 BLIS 2354316343 MAMTA SHARMA BLI224P BATCH-03  

106 BLIS 2400539407 SHUBHAM VERMA BLI224P BATCH-03  

107 BLIS 2401177848 SUMIT KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-03  

108 BLIS 2401805857 YASHODA BLI224P BATCH-03  

109 BLIS 2400540178 SHUBHAM AGRAWAL BLI224P BATCH-03  

110 BLIS 2402088750 NEHA SHARMA BLI224P BATCH-03  

111 BLIS 2402088750 NEHA SHARMA BLI224P BATCH-03  

112 BLIS 2401143529 PRITI SHARMA BLI224P BATCH-03  

113 BLIS 2401279900 SHUBHAM MISHRA BLI224P BATCH-03  

114 BLIS 2350218760 SHIVPUJAN KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-03  

115 BLIS 2350401391 ANUJ KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-03  

116 BLIS 2400013984 SONAM YADAV BLI224P BATCH-03  

117 BLIS 2400539222 LALITA RANI BLI224P BATCH-03  

118 BLIS 2400705576 RAKHI KUMARI BLI224P BATCH-03  

119 BLIS 2400725398 ARVIND MALIK BLI224P BATCH-03  

120 BLIS 2400928008 NEHA SHARMA BLI224P BATCH-03  

121 BLIS 2401176604 SHILPI SHARMA BLI224P BATCH-03  

122 BLIS 2401363821 BEENA GUPTA BLI224P BATCH-03  

123 BLIS 2402088874 OM SINGH BHATI BLI224P BATCH-03  

124 BLIS 2402153141 PRINCE KASANA BLI224P BATCH-03  

125 BLIS 2402353807 MOHIT KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-03  

126 BLIS 2400378133 CHHAVI BLI224P BATCH-03  

127 BLIS 2400894910 KM NISHI CHAUDHARY BLI224P BATCH-03  

128 BLIS 2401266760 ALISH BLI224P BATCH-03  

129 BLIS 2400229248 TEENA BLI224P BATCH-03  

130 BLIS 2400229546 AYUSH KAUSHIK BLI224P BATCH-03  

131 BLIS 2400706783 SONU KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-03  

132 BLIS 2400740638 YATIN MOURYA BLI224P BATCH-03  

133 BLIS 2401366034 SHAHIN KHAN BLI224P BATCH-03  

134 BLIS 2400379335 CHANCHAL BHANDARI BLI224P BATCH-03  

135 BLIS 2402429646 ANITA POKHRIYAL BLI224P BATCH-03  

136 BLIS 2400229119 SHASHI NAGAR BLI224P BATCH-03  

137 BLIS 2400229309 IMRAN BLI224P BATCH-03  

138 BLIS 2400229320 AFZAL BLI224P BATCH-03  

139 BLIS 2400229530 SOURABH BLI224P BATCH-03  

140 BLIS 2400229700 HIMANI SHARMA BLI224P BATCH-03  

141 BLIS 2400360915 AREEBA BLI224P BATCH-03  

142 BLIS 2400361001 ROZIA PARVEEN BLI224P BATCH-03  

143 BLIS 2400725130 KOMAL KUMARI BLI224P BATCH-03  

144 BLIS 2400965613 ZAINUL ABEDIN BLI224P BATCH-03  

145 BLIS 2400966158 VARUN KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-03  

146 BLIS 2401063845 SHIVANI BLI224P BATCH-03  

147 BLIS 2401063845 SHIVANI BLI224P BATCH-03  

148 BLIS 2401258657 VIKAS KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-03  

149 BLIS 2401341801 SUNNY CHAUDHARY BLI224P BATCH-03  

150 BLIS 2401412660 PRIYANKA BLI224P BATCH-03  
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CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

 

SLNO PROGR
AM 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

151 BLIS 2402084858 AJAY KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-04   
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BATCH4 :- 18-01-25 

TIME:- 04.00 pm to 06.00pm 

152 BLIS 2402430210 SADHNA VERMA BLI224P BATCH-04  

153 BLIS 2400707753 MOHAN SINGH BLI224P BATCH-04  

154 BLIS 2400708831 PINKY KUMARI BLI224P BATCH-04  

155 BLIS 2400709756 
ANISHA KUMARI 
YADAV BLI224P BATCH-04 

 

156 BLIS 2400724072 VIRENDRA KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-04  

157 BLIS 2400725145 RAGINI BLI224P BATCH-04  

158 BLIS 2400735230 SITU BLI224P BATCH-04  

159 BLIS 2400735605 REHNUMA SABREEN BLI224P BATCH-04  

160 BLIS 2401364350 PARUL BLI224P BATCH-04  

161 BLIS 2301519171 PRERNA BLI224P BATCH-04  

162 BLIS 2301785037 HARSHIT KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-04  

163 BLIS 2302071707 TARUSHA MEHRA BLI224P BATCH-04  

164 BLIS 2351758613 KUMARI SAVITA BLI224P BATCH-04  

165 BLIS 2400228426 KUMARI DIKSHA BLI224P BATCH-04  

166 BLIS 2400228426 KUMARI DIKSHA BLI224P BATCH-04  

167 BLIS 2400229799 BHAWNA BLI224P BATCH-04  

168 BLIS 2400709041 JEETENDRA KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-04  

169 BLIS 2400709118 GARIMA DIWAN BLI224P BATCH-04  

170 BLIS 2400965634 NIKITA VERMA BLI224P BATCH-04  

171 BLIS 2401363919 
RAKESH KUMAR 
PATEL BLI224P BATCH-04 

 

172 BLIS 2400706361 LAXMI BLI224P BATCH-04  

173 BLIS 2400725320 ARUN KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-04  

174 BLIS 2401368551 SWATI BLI224P BATCH-04  

175 BLIS 2401368551 SWATI BLI224P BATCH-04  

176 BLIS 2401411555 AMIT KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-04  

177 BLIS 2402081205 AKSHITA GOYAL BLI224P BATCH-04  

178 BLIS 2402141496 KAJAL BLI224P BATCH-04  

179 BLIS 2402151848 ANJU BLI224P BATCH-04  

180 BLIS 2402154127 
RAJVEERCHOUDHARY 
S BLI224P BATCH-04 

 

181 BLIS 2402337010 PRIYANKA SAINI BLI224P BATCH-04  

182 BLIS 2402192997 AALIYA NOOR BLI224P BATCH-04  

183 BLIS 2400966625 SHIKSHA BLI224P BATCH-04  

184 BLIS 2400966712 GAURAV JAYANT BLI224P BATCH-04  

185 BLIS 2401350212 VIPIN BLI224P BATCH-04  

186 BLIS 2402084945 GAURAV BLI224P BATCH-04  

187 BLIS 2401364387 POOJA BLI224P BATCH-04  

188 BLIS 2402139502 ANURADHA NAIR BLI224P BATCH-04  

189 BLIS 2301476085 SHAKEEL BLI224P BATCH-04  

190 BLIS 2402430837 NAVEEN KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-04  

191 BLIS 2400326192 SANDEEP KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-04  

192 BLIS 2402085031 CHETNA PATIL BLI224P BATCH-04  

193 BLIS 2402156937 KUNDAN KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-04  

194 BLIS 2402088663 KANCHAN KUMARI BLI224P BATCH-04  

195 BLIS 2301178270 ANURADHA GOND BLI224P BATCH-04  

196 BLIS 2400540497 ARPIT KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-04  

197 BLIS 2402233648 AKSHITA SINGH BLI224P BATCH-04  

198 BLIS 2352210007 SHWETA GUPTA BLI224P BATCH-04  

199 BLIS 2352210007 SHWETA GUPTA BLI224P BATCH-04  

200 BLIS 2400540352 GAUTAM KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-04  
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CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

 

SLNO PROGRA
M 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

201 BLIS 2401176800 MITHALESH BLI224P BATCH-05   
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BATCH5 :-19-01-25 

TIME:-9.00amto11.00am 

202 BLIS 2401468041 KHUSHBU KUMARI BLI224P BATCH-05  

203 BLIS 2402157065 AJIT KUMAR GUPTA BLI224P BATCH-05  

204 BLIS 2400709735 SHIVAM MALIKA BLI224P BATCH-05  

205 BLIS 2402089042 PALLAVI KUMARI BLI224P BATCH-05  

206 BLIS 2400705792 RATAN KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-05  

207 BLIS 2400737212 SIMRAN TYAGI BLI224P BATCH-05  

208 BLIS 2400966116 POONAM BLI224P BATCH-05  

209 BLIS 2401411719 KARAN GUPTA BLI224P BATCH-05  

210 BLIS 2401411869 SWATI SHREE BLI224P BATCH-05  

211 BLIS 2402058951 NASREEN BLI224P BATCH-05  

212 BLIS 2402085160 MANISHA TYAGI BLI224P BATCH-05  

213 BLIS 2402085371 MANISH BLI224P BATCH-05  

214 BLIS 2402141238 MANISHA KASANA BLI224P BATCH-05  

215 BLIS 2402152762 VINAY KUMAR SINGH BLI224P BATCH-05  

216 BLIS 2402430360 BULBUL BLI224P BATCH-05  

217 BLIS 2402430539 ABHISHEK SINGH BLI224P BATCH-05  

218 BLIS 2301470636 BALVANT BLI224P BATCH-05  

219 BLIS 2400228370 SAGAR BLI224P BATCH-05  

220 BLIS 2400229464 PRAGYA BLI224P BATCH-05  

221 BLIS 2400247555 PRIYANKA BLI224P BATCH-05  

222 BLIS 2401365697 AANCHAL BLI224P BATCH-05  

223 BLIS 2402081340 TANNU SAINI BLI224P BATCH-05  

224 BLIS 2402081340 TANNU SAINI BLI224P BATCH-05  

225 BLIS 2402085448 SHIVANI BLI224P BATCH-05  

226 BLIS 2402140993 KAPIL BLI224P BATCH-05  

227 BLIS 2402141325 TANNU GULIA BLI224P BATCH-05  

228 BLIS 2402364490 PRAVEEN KUMARI BLI224P BATCH-05  

229 BLIS 2402429008 AASHISH TUSHIR BLI224P BATCH-05  

230 BLIS 2400229504 MUSKAN BLI224P BATCH-05  

231 BLIS 2402141243 USHA BLI224P BATCH-05  

232 BLIS 2402156454 RUPALI SHRIVASTAV BLI224P BATCH-05  

233 BLIS 2402336754 NISHA SHARMA BLI224P BATCH-05  

234 BLIS 2301833161 RENU BLI224P BATCH-05  

235 BLIS 2400229675 HIMANSHI BLI224P BATCH-05  

236 BLIS 2400965444 SIMRAN BLI224P BATCH-05  

237 BLIS 2401366651 YANJANA BLI224P BATCH-05  

238 BLIS 2402156963 SUMIT BLI224P BATCH-05  

239 BLIS 2400229818 ANUJ SHARMA BLI224P BATCH-05  

240 BLIS 2400361146 AARTI BLI224P BATCH-05  

241 BLIS 2400706865 PRIYANKA BLI224P BATCH-05  

242 BLIS 2400707115 RINKI BLI224P BATCH-05  

243 BLIS 2400740469 PRIYA BLI224P BATCH-05  

244 BLIS 2401189330 RUCHI TYAGI BLI224P BATCH-05  

245 BLIS 2401342773 KIRTI BLI224P BATCH-05  

246 BLIS 2401364685 VINESH YADAV BLI224P BATCH-05  

247 BLIS 2402141346 SUBHAM BLI224P BATCH-05  

248 BLIS 2402141388 KANCHAN BLI224P BATCH-05  

249 BLIS 2402429970 
SHARMA SONU 
KUMARI RAMKISHAN BLI224P BATCH-05 

 

250 BLIS 2301453916 SUMIT BLI224P BATCH-05  
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BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

 

SLNO PROGR
AM 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

251 BLIS 2400724030 MANVIKA BLI224P BATCH-06   
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BATCH6 :- 19-01-25 

TIME:- 11.00 am to 01.00pm 

252 BLIS 2401350697 RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH BLI224P BATCH-06  

253 BLIS 2401363987 HIMANSHI BLI224P BATCH-06  

254 BLIS 2401366570 ANUJ SHARMA BLI224P BATCH-06  

255 BLIS 2401780933 NARENDER KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-06  

256 BLIS 2402141198 SAPNA BLI224P BATCH-06  

257 BLIS 2402141351 BHAWNA BLI224P BATCH-06  

258 BLIS 2402158190 GAURAV PANDEY BLI224P BATCH-06  

259 BLIS 2400228982 NANCY BLI224P BATCH-06  

260 BLIS 2400228982 NANCY BLI224P BATCH-06  

261 BLIS 2401343131 HIMANI BLI224P BATCH-06  

262 BLIS 2401343131 HIMANI BLI224P BATCH-06  

263 BLIS 2401343131 HIMANI BLI224P BATCH-06  

264 BLIS 2402085197 SWETA BLI224P BATCH-06  

265 BLIS 2402153882 SAGAR SINGH BLI224P BATCH-06  

266 BLIS 2402429224 NIKITA RATHORE BLI224P BATCH-06  

267 BLIS 2400723841 PARVEEN KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-06  

268 BLIS 2402058885 AKANSHA NEGI BLI224P BATCH-06  

269 BLIS 2402429950 POOJA BLI224P BATCH-06  

270 BLIS 2402085089 SAKSHI BANSAL BLI224P BATCH-06  

271 BLIS 2402085089 SAKSHI BANSAL BLI224P BATCH-06  

272 BLIS 2402141583 SHIVANI SHARMA BLI224P BATCH-06  

273 BLIS 2402085176 HAIDER ALI BLI224P BATCH-06  

274 BLIS 2400229227 SNEHA DWIVEDI BLI224P BATCH-06  

275 BLIS 2400707331 GAURAV BLI224P BATCH-06  

276 BLIS 2400965357 MAYANK BLI224P BATCH-06  

277 BLIS 2402428995 ARIF BLI224P BATCH-06  

278 BLIS 2301378690 PRABHAT YADAV BLI224P BATCH-06  

279 BLIS 2301516655 MOHIT BLI224P BATCH-06  

280 BLIS 2400229839 GAURAV KHULBE BLI224P BATCH-06  

281 BLIS 2400229839 GAURAV KHULBE BLI224P BATCH-06  

282 BLIS 2400229839 GAURAV KHULBE BLI224P BATCH-06  

283 BLIS 2400229839 GAURAV KHULBE BLI224P BATCH-06  

284 BLIS 2400379398 SONI BLI224P BATCH-06  

285 BLIS 2400379398 SONI BLI224P BATCH-06  

286 BLIS 2400706248 DEEPAK YADAV BLI224P BATCH-06  

287 BLIS 2400724302 RITU DEVI BLI224P BATCH-06  

288 BLIS 2400725166 MOHIT TYAGI BLI224P BATCH-06  

289 BLIS 2400735565 AKANSHA BLI224P BATCH-06  

290 BLIS 2400955575 PAWAN BAGHEL BLI224P BATCH-06  

291 BLIS 2400966353 ABHISHEK GURYAN BLI224P BATCH-06  

292 BLIS 2400966796 VISHAL BLI224P BATCH-06  

293 BLIS 2400966991 ARTI SAINI BLI224P BATCH-06  

294 BLIS 2400967175 VIJAY LAXMI BLI224P BATCH-06  

295 BLIS 2401366179 GUFRAN AHSAN BLI224P BATCH-06  

296 BLIS 2401369331 GAURAV YADAV BLI224P BATCH-06  

297 BLIS 2402141412 SHIVAM BLI224P BATCH-06  

298 BLIS 2402152994 RAKESH KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-06  

299 BLIS 2402153460 
SHANTANU 
CHAUDHARY BLI224P BATCH-06 

 

300 BLIS 2402153922 MONA BLI224P BATCH-06  

 

 

 



CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

 

SLNO PROGRA
M 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

301 BLIS 2402153033 ANKIT BLI224P BATCH-07   
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

https://meet.google.com/c

vm-whxz-qnt  

BATCH7 :- 19-01-25 

TIME:- 02.00pm to 
04.00pm 

302 BLIS 2400285848 JYOTI BLI224P BATCH-07  

303 BLIS 2400707856 MURARI MISHRA BLI224P BATCH-07  

304 BLIS 2400741362 SAKSHI KUMARI BLI224P BATCH-07  

305 BLIS 2400955805 SHRUTI SIRIYA BLI224P BATCH-07  

306 BLISOL 2351750443 ARUN PACHORI BLI224P BATCH-07  

307 BLISOL 2401177935 KAJAL BLI224P BATCH-07  

308 BLISOL 2400381287 ASMIT KUMAR SINGH BLI224P BATCH-07  

309 BLISOL 2401565885 SONALI NEGI BLI224P BATCH-07  

310 BLISOL 2353492688 SUNIDHI PANDEY BLI224P BATCH-07  

311 BLISOL 2301605650 REENA BLI224P BATCH-07  

312 BLISOL 2400381630 NENCEY TYAGI BLI224P BATCH-07  

313 BLIS 2354958702 MANJIT BLI224P BATCH-07  

314 BLIS 2351472960 SAHIL BLI224P BATCH-07  

315 BLIS 2351456634 DEEPA BLI224P BATCH-07  

316 BLIS 2353065310 SWETA BLI224P BATCH-07  

317 BLIS 2351458067 KAMLA DEVI BLI224P BATCH-07  

318 BLIS 2351458067 KAMLA DEVI BLI224P BATCH-07  

319 BLIS 2352814590 ALISH PALIWAL BLI224P BATCH-07  

320 BLIS 2352815261 AYUSH WALIAN BLI224P BATCH-07  

321 BLIS 2352815981 PRIYA BLI224P BATCH-07  

322 BLIS 2353067647 SHRUTI PAL BLI224P BATCH-07  

323 BLIS 2354949906 RAJNI BLI224P BATCH-07  

324 BLIS 2350353143 POOJA DEVI BLI224P BATCH-07  

325 BLIS 2351454797 ROHIT KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-07  

326 BLIS 2351455155 HIMANSHU DABAS BLI224P BATCH-07  

327 BLIS 2353066208 ROZI BLI224P BATCH-07  

328 BLIS 2353067992 ANKUSH KHATAK BLI224P BATCH-07  

329 BLIS 2350264513 MOHIT DHAMA BLI224P BATCH-07  

330 BLIS 2351458832 KAJAL KUMARI BLI224P BATCH-07  

331 BLIS 2353064437 PRIYANSHU SANGWAN BLI224P BATCH-07  

332 BLIS 2351473210 SHALU BLI224P BATCH-07  

333 BLIS 2350045710 RAVI BLI224P BATCH-07  

334 BLIS 2350045710 RAVI BLI224P BATCH-07  

335 BLIS 2351452351 CHITRA BLI224P BATCH-07  

336 BLIS 2351474330 SHIVANI BLI224P BATCH-07  

337 BLIS 2353064782 SRISHTI BLI224P BATCH-07  

338 BLIS 2351477468 POOJA BATRA BLI224P BATCH-07  

339 BLIS 2352815826 NEERAJ BLI224P BATCH-07  

340 BLIS 2352815430 
MOHAMMAD AHAD 
KHAN BLI224P BATCH-07 

 

341 BLIS 2355025785 DEEPAK KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-07  

342 BLIS 2352815810 ANJALI BLI224P BATCH-07  

343 BLIS 2351450256 ANU YADAV BLI224P BATCH-07  

344 BLIS 2353067842 PRIYANKA BLI224P BATCH-07  

345 BLIS 2352815955 RAKSHIT YADAV BLI224P BATCH-07  

346 BLIS 2354950907 
SASHANK SHEKHAR 
BHARTI BLI224P BATCH-07 

 

347 BLIS 2351455772 ANKIT BLI224P BATCH-07  

348 BLIS 2352741045 HEM LATA BLI224P BATCH-07  

349 BLIS 2352741045 HEM LATA BLI224P BATCH-07  

350 BLIS 2352815750 RITU BLI224P BATCH-07  

 

 



CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

 

SLNO PROGRA
M 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

351 BLIS 2352815750 RITU BLI224P BATCH-08   
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

https://meet.google.com/cvm-

whxz-qnt  

BATCH8 :- 19-01-25 

TIME:- 04.00pm to 06.00pm 

352 BLIS 2352815929 SUSHMITA BLI224P BATCH-08  

353 BLIS 2352815929 SUSHMITA BLI224P BATCH-08  

354 BLIS 2353066492 REKHA BLI224P BATCH-08  

355 BLIS 2354949824 NISHA BLI224P BATCH-08  

356 BLIS 2354954878 SHIVESH TOMAR BLI224P BATCH-08  

357 BLIS 2352815596 YASHWANT SANKHLA BLI224P BATCH-08  

358 BLIS 2351453569 AKSHAY VATS BLI224P BATCH-08  

359 BLIS 2351453867 SAMEEM BANO BLI224P BATCH-08  

360 BLIS 2351457796 SAHIL BLI224P BATCH-08  

361 BLIS 2351457796 SAHIL BLI224P BATCH-08  

362 BLIS 2351457939 PRIYANKA BLI224P BATCH-08  

363 BLIS 2351457939 PRIYANKA BLI224P BATCH-08  

364 BLIS 2351477540 PRIYANSHI BLI224P BATCH-08  

365 BLIS 2352814820 GUDIYA BLI224P BATCH-08  

366 BLIS 2352815575 AMITA BLI224P BATCH-08  

367 BLIS 2353067143 GARIMA HUDDA BLI224P BATCH-08  

368 BLIS 2353062590 NIKITA DABAS BLI224P BATCH-08  

369 BLIS 2354959289 RAJNI BLI224P BATCH-08  

370 BLIS 2354959289 RAJNI BLI224P BATCH-08  

371 BLIS 2352815786 NAVEEN KASHYAP BLI224P BATCH-08  

372 BLIS 2354954158 KULDEEP MEENA BLI224P BATCH-08  

373 BLIS 2353065562 AARTI BLI224P BATCH-08  

374 BLIS 2351456418 VISHAKHA MISHRA BLI224P BATCH-08  

375 BLIS 2351451967 HARSHITA GAUTAM BLI224P BATCH-08  

376 BLIS 2351457646 REENA BLI224P BATCH-08  

377 BLIS 2351472614 KIRAN BLI224P BATCH-08  

378 BLIS 2353047403 ANUPRIYA BLI224P BATCH-08  

379 BLIS 2354955540 GARIMA KHATRI BLI224P BATCH-08  

380 BLIS 2353066620 PRADEEP SINGH BLI224P BATCH-08  

381 BLIS 2352814882 ANKUR BLI224P BATCH-08  

382 BLIS 2352815549 ANUJ BLI224P BATCH-08  

383 BLIS 2353065520 PANKAJ BLI224P BATCH-08  

384 BLIS 2354958092 PREETI BLI224P BATCH-08  

385 BLIS 2354958092 PREETI BLI224P BATCH-08  

386 BLISOL 2402098738 AKANSHA BLI224P BATCH-08  

387 BLISOL 2401748000 SANGEETA KUMARI BLI224P BATCH-08  

388 BLISOL 2400694996 MADHU KUMARI BLI224P BATCH-08  

389 BLISOL 2401749774 SONU GARG BLI224P BATCH-08  

390 BLISOL 2400324585 JIGMET WANGMO BLI224P BATCH-08  

391 BLISOL 2401304541 ANJALI TYAGI BLI224P BATCH-08  

392 BLISOL 2401413270 ANJALI KUMARI BLI224P BATCH-08  

393 BLISOL 2400293735 KUMARI SHILPI BLI224P BATCH-08  

394 BLISOL 2400360366 SHIV KANYA BLI224P BATCH-08  

395 BLISOL 2401957490 
VISHAKHA 
SABHARWAL BLI224P BATCH-08 

 

396 BLISOL 2354490226 PRIYANKA BLI224P BATCH-08  

397 BLISOL 2400360622 KM JYOTI BLI224P BATCH-08  

398 BLISOL 2400695185 
PRIYANKA 
VISHVKARMA BLI224P BATCH-08 

 

399 BLISOL 2401391628 KAPIL KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-08  

400 BLISOL 2401451331 KUNAL KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-08  

401 BLISOL 2401914586 SANJAY KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-08  

402 BLISOL 2402098682 SHASHANK KARDAM BLI224P BATCH-08  

403  2400285998 KAJAL BLI224P BATCH-08  



CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

 

404  2400723883 VISHAL JHA BLI224P BATCH-08  

405  2301469893 BHARTI BLI224P BATCH-08  

       

       

       

       

       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

 

SLNO PROGR
AM 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

1 BLIS 2301384944 KAJAL KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH-01   
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

https://meet.google.com/goe-hauh-

ywsBATCH1 :-20-01-25 

TIME:-9.00amto11.00am 

2 BLIS 2401364263 ANISH KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-01  

3 BLIS 2400709490 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH BLIE229P BATCH-01  

4 BLIS 2302010975 KHUSHBOO BLIE229P BATCH-01  

5 BLIS 2400707012 ABHISHEK KAUSHIK BLIE229P BATCH-01  

6 BLIS 2301833264 PRADEEP KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-01  

7 BLIS 2400229588 KANIKA GUPTA BLIE229P BATCH-01  

8 BLIS 2400273615 ISHWAR SINGH BLIE229P BATCH-01  

9 BLIS 2401366944 KM SANYUKTA HOON BLIE229P BATCH-01  

10 BLIS 2401368206 ANKUSH KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-01  

11 BLIS 2401461279 DEEPAK KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-01  

12 BLIS 2401467913 PRITAM KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-01  

13 BLIS 2401468118 DEEPIKA BLIE229P BATCH-01  

14 BLIS 2400741280 BILAL AHMAD BLIE229P BATCH-01  

15 BLIS 2400736849 BABLI BLIE229P BATCH-01  

16 BLIS 2402430950 BARKHA BLIE229P BATCH-01  

17 BLIS 2301442320 ASHA BLIE229P BATCH-01  

18 BLIS 2301450882 MAYANK KHATRI BLIE229P BATCH-01  

19 BLIS 2400228431 NEHA BLIE229P BATCH-01  

20 BLIS 2400705093 SWATI BLIE229P BATCH-01  

21 BLIS 2400707408 PIYUSH PUNDEER BLIE229P BATCH-01  

22 BLIS 2400709334 SONALI BLIE229P BATCH-01  

23 BLIS 2400725227 SUNNY BLIE229P BATCH-01  

24 BLIS 2400965660 AANCHAL BLIE229P BATCH-01  

25 BLIS 2400966420 GOVIND BLIE229P BATCH-01  

26 BLIS 2400966482 RUPENDER BLIE229P BATCH-01  

27 BLIS 2400966564 NIKITA PARCHA BLIE229P BATCH-01  

28 BLIS 2401297859 GUNGUN GOYAL BLIE229P BATCH-01  

29 BLIS 2401297988 ISHA GOYAL BLIE229P BATCH-01  

30 BLIS 2401297988 ISHA GOYAL BLIE229P BATCH-01  

31 BLIS 2401362614 SONAKSHI BLIE229P BATCH-01  

32 BLIS 2401367236 SHALU BLIE229P BATCH-01  

33 BLIS 2402081313 NEHA DHULL BLIE229P BATCH-01  

34 BLIS 2402084966 PARUL PATIL BLIE229P BATCH-01  

35 BLIS 2402429899 OM PRAKASH BLIE229P BATCH-01  

36 BLIS 2400228508 ANKIT KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-01  

37 BLIS 2400724410 LAXMI KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH-01  

38 BLIS 2301395661 VISHAKHA SINGH BLIE229P BATCH-01  

39 BLIS 2400229422 JAY PRAKASH BLIE229P BATCH-01  

40 BLIS 2400229778 RADHA BLIE229P BATCH-01  

41 BLIS 2400360860 POOJA BLIE229P BATCH-01  

42 BLIS 2400709015 SHIVANGI BLIE229P BATCH-01  

43 BLIS 2400709015 SHIVANGI BLIE229P BATCH-01  

44 BLIS 2400709015 SHIVANGI BLIE229P BATCH-01  

45 BLIS 2402430483 JONI BLIE229P BATCH-01  

46 BLIS 2301376506 NEELU KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH-01  

47 BLIS 2301442090 MANISH KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-01  

48 BLIS 2301887614 RUBY BLIE229P BATCH-01  

49 BLIS 2400228262 PREETY BLIE229P BATCH-01  

50 BLIS 2400705853 KAMINI MISHRA BLIE229P BATCH-01  

 

 

 

 

https://meet.google.com/goe-hauh-yws
https://meet.google.com/goe-hauh-yws


CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SLNO PROGR
AM 

ENRNO NAM
E 

COURSE BATCH  LINK 

51 BLIS 2400705853 KAMINI MISHRA BLIE229P BATCH-02   

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

https://meet.googl

e.com/goe-hauh-

yws BATCH1 :- 20-

01-25 

TIME:- 11.00 am to 
01.00pm 

52 BLIS 2400725417 AMIT BLIE229P BATCH-02  

53 BLIS 2400735539 NEHA KADYAN BLIE229P BATCH-02  

54 BLIS 2400966878 DEEPIKA TYAGI BLIE229P BATCH-02  

55 BLIS 2400966878 DEEPIKA TYAGI BLIE229P BATCH-02  

56 BLIS 2400967278 AASHISH KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-02  

57 BLIS 2401280100 VIKAS BLIE229P BATCH-02  

58 BLIS 2402084740 SHEETAL BLIE229P BATCH-02  

59 BLIS 2402084740 SHEETAL BLIE229P BATCH-02  

60 BLIS 2402141048 MAHAK BLIE229P BATCH-02  

61 BLIS 2402141048 MAHAK BLIE229P BATCH-02  

62 BLIS 2402153630 MADHU KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH-02  

63 BLIS 2402156773 RUKHSANA BLIE229P BATCH-02  

64 BLIS 2402336100 
SANJAY KUMAR 
MEENA BLIE229P BATCH-02 

 

65 BLIS 2400706130 ANJU YADAV BLIE229P BATCH-02  

66 BLIS 2400708960 BABITA YADAV BLIE229P BATCH-02  

67 BLIS 2352253755 RASHMI SINGH BLIE229P BATCH-02  

68 BLIS 2401369352 HEMANT KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-02  

69 BLIS 2401411236 SOURABH G BLIE229P BATCH-02  

70 BLIS 2301396499 AFRIN BLIE229P BATCH-02  

71 BLIS 2352500979 SUSHANT MISHRA BLIE229P BATCH-02  

72 BLIS 2402081268 SONU BLIE229P BATCH-02  

73 BLIS 2400228344 SONI RAI BLIE229P BATCH-02  

74 BLIS 2300978448 TARUN SINGH BLIE229P BATCH-02  

75 BLIS 2400229865 KIRAN KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH-02  

76 BLIS 2400705529 RAKHI BLIE229P BATCH-02  

77 BLIS 2400706649 MANJEET BLIE229P BATCH-02  

78 BLIS 2400708678 BEENA YADAV BLIE229P BATCH-02  

79 BLIS 2401367832 EKTA BLIE229P BATCH-02  

80 BLIS 2401805965 ANSHU BLIE229P BATCH-02  

81 BLIS 2401316521 MONU KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-02  

82 BLIS 2401350260 SUSHIL BLIE229P BATCH-02  

83 BLIS 2401369394 VIKRAM YADAV BLIE229P BATCH-02  

84 BLIS 2401369394 VIKRAM YADAV BLIE229P BATCH-02  

85 BLIS 2402141433 PRADEEP BLIE229P BATCH-02  

86 BLIS 2400326361 PADMA CHOSDON BLIE229P BATCH-02  

87 BLIS 2400706295 STANZIN ANGMO BLIE229P BATCH-02  

88 BLIS 2301436204 YANGCHAN LHAMO BLIE229P BATCH-02  

89 BLIS 2400724175 PREETI KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH-02  

90 BLIS 2400966055 AJAY KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-02  

91 BLIS 2401805780 MOHD. SALMAN BLIE229P BATCH-02  

92 BLIS 2400539710 ADITYA VATSA BLIE229P BATCH-02  

93 BLIS 2401468231 AYUSHI TIWARI BLIE229P BATCH-02  

https://meet.google.com/goe-hauh-yws
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CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

 

94 BLIS 2351464080 HONEY BLIE229P BATCH-02  

95 BLIS 2354300861 ISHA SAXENA BLIE229P BATCH-02  

96 BLIS 2401177030 ROBIN SINGH YADAV BLIE229P BATCH-02  

97 BLIS 2401177391 CHAKIT DAGAR BLIE229P BATCH-02  

98 BLIS 2401805749 ANKUR CHAUHAN BLIE229P BATCH-02  

99 BLIS 2300606142 NIKANSHI NAGAR BLIE229P BATCH-02  

100 BLIS 2400540096 MAHIMA BLIE229P BATCH-02  

       

      
   

 

   

SLNO PROGR
AM 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

101 BLIS 2351094860 PREETI GUPTA BLIE229P BATCH-03   

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

https://meet.google.com/

goe-hauh-yws BATCH1 :- 

20-01-25 

TIME:- 02.00 pm to 
04.00pm 

102 BLIS 2400539578 MADHVI NIRBHAKAR BLIE229P BATCH-03  

103 BLIS 2400539979 HIMANSHI SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH-03  

104 BLIS 2401468170 KAPIL SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH-03  

105 BLIS 2352376410 POOJA CHAUHAN BLIE229P BATCH-03  

106 BLIS 2400539407 SHUBHAM VERMA BLIE229P BATCH-03  

107 BLIS 2401177848 SUMIT KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-03  

108 BLIS 2401805857 YASHODA BLIE229P BATCH-03  

109 BLIS 2402089145 VANDANA BLIE229P BATCH-03  

110 BLIS 2400540178 SHUBHAM AGRAWAL BLIE229P BATCH-03  

111 BLIS 2402088750 NEHA SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH-03  

112 BLIS 2402088750 NEHA SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH-03  

113 BLIS 2401279900 SHUBHAM MISHRA BLIE229P BATCH-03  

114 BLIS 2350401391 ANUJ KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-03  

115 BLIS 2400013984 SONAM YADAV BLIE229P BATCH-03  

116 BLIS 2400539222 LALITA RANI BLIE229P BATCH-03  

117 BLIS 2400705576 RAKHI KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH-03  

118 BLIS 2400725398 ARVIND MALIK BLIE229P BATCH-03  

119 BLIS 2400928008 NEHA SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH-03  

120 BLIS 2401176604 SHILPI SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH-03  

121 BLIS 2401363821 BEENA GUPTA BLIE229P BATCH-03  

122 BLIS 2402088874 OM SINGH BHATI BLIE229P BATCH-03  

123 BLIS 2402153141 PRINCE KASANA BLIE229P BATCH-03  

124 BLIS 2402353807 MOHIT KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-03  

125 BLIS 2400378133 CHHAVI BLIE229P BATCH-03  

126 BLIS 2400894910 KM NISHI CHAUDHARY BLIE229P BATCH-03  

127 BLIS 2401266760 ALISH BLIE229P BATCH-03  

128 BLIS 2400229248 TEENA BLIE229P BATCH-03  

129 BLIS 2400229546 AYUSH KAUSHIK BLIE229P BATCH-03  

130 BLIS 2400706783 SONU KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-03  

131 BLIS 2400740638 YATIN MOURYA BLIE229P BATCH-03  

132 BLIS 2401366034 SHAHIN KHAN BLIE229P BATCH-03  

133 BLIS 2400379335 CHANCHAL BHANDARI BLIE229P BATCH-03  

134 BLIS 2402429646 ANITA POKHRIYAL BLIE229P BATCH-03  

135 BLIS 2302044492 SATYAM GANGWAR BLIE229P BATCH-03  

136 BLIS 2400229119 SHASHI NAGAR BLIE229P BATCH-03  

137 BLIS 2400229309 IMRAN BLIE229P BATCH-03  

138 BLIS 2400229320 AFZAL BLIE229P BATCH-03  

139 BLIS 2400229530 SOURABH BLIE229P BATCH-03  

140 BLIS 2400229700 HIMANI SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH-03  

141 BLIS 2400360915 AREEBA BLIE229P BATCH-03  

142 BLIS 2400361001 ROZIA PARVEEN BLIE229P BATCH-03  

143 BLIS 2400725130 KOMAL KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH-03  

144 BLIS 2400965613 ZAINUL ABEDIN BLIE229P BATCH-03  

https://meet.google.com/goe-hauh-yws
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CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

 

145 BLIS 2400966158 VARUN KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-03  

146 BLIS 2401063845 SHIVANI BLIE229P BATCH-03  

147 BLIS 2401063845 SHIVANI BLIE229P BATCH-03  

148 BLIS 2401258657 VIKAS KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-03  

149 BLIS 2401341801 SUNNY CHAUDHARY BLIE229P BATCH-03  

150 BLIS 2401412660 PRIYANKA BLIE229P BATCH-03 
 

 

 

 

SLNO PROGR
AM 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

151 BLIS 2402084858 AJAY KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-04   
 
 
 
 
 

https://meet.google.com/goe-hauh-yws 
BATCH1 :- 20-01-25 

TIME:- 04.00 pm to 06.00pm 

152 BLIS 2402430210 SADHNA VERMA BLIE229P BATCH-04  

153 BLIS 2400707753 MOHAN SINGH BLIE229P BATCH-04  

154 BLIS 2400708831 PINKY KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH-04  

155 BLIS 2400709756 
ANISHA KUMARI 
YADAV BLIE229P BATCH-04 

 

156 BLIS 2400724072 VIRENDRA KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-04  

157 BLIS 2400725145 RAGINI BLIE229P BATCH-04  

158 BLIS 2400735230 SITU BLIE229P BATCH-04  

159 BLIS 2400735605 REHNUMA SABREEN BLIE229P BATCH-04  

160 BLIS 2401364350 PARUL BLIE229P BATCH-04  

161 BLIS 2301519171 PRERNA BLIE229P BATCH-04  

162 BLIS 2301785037 HARSHIT KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-04  

163 BLIS 2302071707 TARUSHA MEHRA BLIE229P BATCH-04  

164 BLIS 2351758613 KUMARI SAVITA BLIE229P BATCH-04  

165 BLIS 2400228426 KUMARI DIKSHA BLIE229P BATCH-04  

166 BLIS 2400228426 KUMARI DIKSHA BLIE229P BATCH-04  

167 BLIS 2400229799 BHAWNA BLIE229P BATCH-04  

168 BLIS 2400709041 JEETENDRA KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-04  

169 BLIS 2400709118 GARIMA DIWAN BLIE229P BATCH-04  

170 BLIS 2400740540 SANA BANO BLIE229P BATCH-04  

171 BLIS 2400965634 NIKITA VERMA BLIE229P BATCH-04  

172 BLIS 2401363919 
RAKESH KUMAR 
PATEL BLIE229P BATCH-04 

 

173 BLIS 2400706361 LAXMI BLIE229P BATCH-04  

174 BLIS 2400725320 ARUN KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-04  

175 BLIS 2401368551 SWATI BLIE229P BATCH-04  

176 BLIS 2401368551 SWATI BLIE229P BATCH-04  

177 BLIS 2401411555 AMIT KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-04  

178 BLIS 2402081205 AKSHITA GOYAL BLIE229P BATCH-04  

179 BLIS 2402141496 KAJAL BLIE229P BATCH-04  

180 BLIS 2402151848 ANJU BLIE229P BATCH-04  

181 BLIS 2402154127 
RAJVEERCHOUDHARY 
S BLIE229P BATCH-04 

 

182 BLIS 2402337010 PRIYANKA SAINI BLIE229P BATCH-04  

183 BLIS 2402192997 AALIYA NOOR BLIE229P BATCH-04  

184 BLIS 2400966625 SHIKSHA BLIE229P BATCH-04  

185 BLIS 2400966712 GAURAV JAYANT BLIE229P BATCH-04  

186 BLIS 2401350212 VIPIN BLIE229P BATCH-04  

187 BLIS 2402084945 GAURAV BLIE229P BATCH-04  

188 BLIS 2401364387 POOJA BLIE229P BATCH-04  

189 BLIS 2402139502 ANURADHA NAIR BLIE229P BATCH-04  

190 BLIS 2402430837 NAVEEN KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-04  

191 BLIS 2400326192 SANDEEP KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-04  

https://meet.google.com/goe-hauh-yws


CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

 

192 BLIS 2301453304 LALIT DAGAR BLIE229P BATCH-04  

193 BLIS 2402085031 CHETNA PATIL BLIE229P BATCH-04  

194 BLIS 2402156937 KUNDAN KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-04  

195 BLIS 2402088663 KANCHAN KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH-04  

196 BLIS 2301178270 ANURADHA GOND BLIE229P BATCH-04  

197 BLIS 2400540497 ARPIT KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-04  

198 BLIS 2402233648 AKSHITA SINGH BLIE229P BATCH-04  

199 BLIS 2352210007 SHWETA GUPTA BLIE229P BATCH-04  

200 BLIS 2352210007 SHWETA GUPTA BLIE229P BATCH-04  

 

 

 

SLNO PROGR
AM 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

201 BLIS 2400540352 GAUTAM KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-05   
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 BATCH5 :- 25-01-25 

TIME:- 09.00 am to 11.00am 

202 BLIS 2401176800 MITHALESH BLIE229P BATCH-05  

203 BLIS 2401468041 KHUSHBU KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH-05  

204 BLIS 2402157065 AJIT KUMAR GUPTA BLIE229P BATCH-05  

205 BLIS 2400709735 SHIVAM MALIKA BLIE229P BATCH-05  

206 BLIS 2402089042 PALLAVI KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH-05  

207 BLIS 2300770840 KM. SUMAN PRABHA BLIE229P BATCH-05  

208 BLIS 2400705792 RATAN KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-05  

209 BLIS 2400737212 SIMRAN TYAGI BLIE229P BATCH-05  

210 BLIS 2400966116 POONAM BLIE229P BATCH-05  

211 BLIS 2401411719 KARAN GUPTA BLIE229P BATCH-05  

212 BLIS 2401411869 SWATI SHREE BLIE229P BATCH-05  

213 BLIS 2402058951 NASREEN BLIE229P BATCH-05  

214 BLIS 2402085160 MANISHA TYAGI BLIE229P BATCH-05  

215 BLIS 2402085371 MANISH BLIE229P BATCH-05  

216 BLIS 2402141238 MANISHA KASANA BLIE229P BATCH-05  

217 BLIS 2402152762 VINAY KUMAR SINGH BLIE229P BATCH-05  

218 BLIS 2402430360 BULBUL BLIE229P BATCH-05  

219 BLIS 2402430539 ABHISHEK SINGH BLIE229P BATCH-05  

220 BLIS 2301470636 BALVANT BLIE229P BATCH-05  

221 BLIS 2400228370 SAGAR BLIE229P BATCH-05  

222 BLIS 2400229464 PRAGYA BLIE229P BATCH-05  

223 BLIS 2400247555 PRIYANKA BLIE229P BATCH-05  

224 BLIS 2401365697 AANCHAL BLIE229P BATCH-05  

225 BLIS 2402081340 TANNU SAINI BLIE229P BATCH-05  

226 BLIS 2402081340 TANNU SAINI BLIE229P BATCH-05  

227 BLIS 2402085448 SHIVANI BLIE229P BATCH-05  

228 BLIS 2402140993 KAPIL BLIE229P BATCH-05  

229 BLIS 2402141325 TANNU GULIA BLIE229P BATCH-05  

230 BLIS 2402364490 PRAVEEN KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH-05  

231 BLIS 2402429008 AASHISH TUSHIR BLIE229P BATCH-05  

232 BLIS 2400229504 MUSKAN BLIE229P BATCH-05  

233 BLIS 2402141243 USHA BLIE229P BATCH-05  

234 BLIS 2402156454 RUPALI SHRIVASTAV BLIE229P BATCH-05  

235 BLIS 2402336754 NISHA SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH-05  

236 BLIS 2301833161 RENU BLIE229P BATCH-05  

237 BLIS 2400229675 HIMANSHI BLIE229P BATCH-05  

238 BLIS 2400965444 SIMRAN BLIE229P BATCH-05  

239 BLIS 2401366651 YANJANA BLIE229P BATCH-05  

240 BLIS 2402156963 SUMIT BLIE229P BATCH-05  

241 BLIS 2400229818 ANUJ SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH-05  

242 BLIS 2400361146 AARTI BLIE229P BATCH-05  



CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

 

243 BLIS 2400706865 PRIYANKA BLIE229P BATCH-05  

244 BLIS 2400707115 RINKI BLIE229P BATCH-05  

245 BLIS 2400740469 PRIYA BLIE229P BATCH-05  

246 BLIS 2401189330 RUCHI TYAGI BLIE229P BATCH-05  

247 BLIS 2401342773 KIRTI BLIE229P BATCH-05  

248 BLIS 2401364685 VINESH YADAV BLIE229P BATCH-05  

249 BLIS 2402141346 SUBHAM BLIE229P BATCH-05  

250 BLIS 2402141388 KANCHAN BLIE229P BATCH-05  

 

 

 

 

SLNO PROGR
AM 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

251 BLIS 2402429970 
SHARMA SONU 
KUMARI RAMKISHAN BLIE229P BATCH-06 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://meet.google.com/qza-eafm-

guo 

 BATCH6 :- 25-01-25 

TIME:- 11.00 am to 01.00pm 

252 BLIS 2301453916 SUMIT BLIE229P BATCH-06  

253 BLIS 2400724030 MANVIKA BLIE229P BATCH-06  

254 BLIS 2401350697 RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH BLIE229P BATCH-06  

255 BLIS 2401363987 HIMANSHI BLIE229P BATCH-06  

256 BLIS 2401366570 ANUJ SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH-06  

257 BLIS 2401780933 NARENDER KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-06  

258 BLIS 2402141198 SAPNA BLIE229P BATCH-06  

259 BLIS 2402141351 BHAWNA BLIE229P BATCH-06  

260 BLIS 2402153537 SAMARTH BLIE229P BATCH-06  

261 BLIS 2402158190 GAURAV PANDEY BLIE229P BATCH-06  

262 BLIS 2400228982 NANCY BLIE229P BATCH-06  

263 BLIS 2400228982 NANCY BLIE229P BATCH-06  

264 BLIS 2401343131 HIMANI BLIE229P BATCH-06  

265 BLIS 2401343131 HIMANI BLIE229P BATCH-06  

266 BLIS 2401343131 HIMANI BLIE229P BATCH-06  

267 BLIS 2402085197 SWETA BLIE229P BATCH-06  

268 BLIS 2402153882 SAGAR SINGH BLIE229P BATCH-06  

269 BLIS 2402429224 NIKITA RATHORE BLIE229P BATCH-06  

270 BLIS 2400723841 PARVEEN KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-06  

271 BLIS 2402058885 AKANSHA NEGI BLIE229P BATCH-06  

272 BLIS 2402429950 POOJA BLIE229P BATCH-06  

273 BLIS 2402085089 SAKSHI BANSAL BLIE229P BATCH-06  

274 BLIS 2402085089 SAKSHI BANSAL BLIE229P BATCH-06  

275 BLIS 2402141583 SHIVANI SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH-06  

276 BLIS 2402085176 HAIDER ALI BLIE229P BATCH-06  

277 BLIS 2301448566 SHIKHA MALIK BLIE229P BATCH-06  

278 BLIS 2400229227 SNEHA DWIVEDI BLIE229P BATCH-06  

279 BLIS 2400707331 GAURAV BLIE229P BATCH-06  

280 BLIS 2400965357 MAYANK BLIE229P BATCH-06  

281 BLIS 2402428995 ARIF BLIE229P BATCH-06  

282 BLIS 2301516655 MOHIT BLIE229P BATCH-06  

283 BLIS 2400229839 GAURAV KHULBE BLIE229P BATCH-06  

284 BLIS 2400229839 GAURAV KHULBE BLIE229P BATCH-06  

285 BLIS 2400229839 GAURAV KHULBE BLIE229P BATCH-06  

286 BLIS 2400229839 GAURAV KHULBE BLIE229P BATCH-06  

287 BLIS 2400379398 SONI BLIE229P BATCH-06  

288 BLIS 2400379398 SONI BLIE229P BATCH-06  

289 BLIS 2400706248 DEEPAK YADAV BLIE229P BATCH-06  

290 BLIS 2400724302 RITU DEVI BLIE229P BATCH-06  

291 BLIS 2400725166 MOHIT TYAGI BLIE229P BATCH-06  



CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

 

292 BLIS 2400735565 AKANSHA BLIE229P BATCH-06  

293 BLIS 2400955575 PAWAN BAGHEL BLIE229P BATCH-06  

294 BLIS 2400966353 ABHISHEK GURYAN BLIE229P BATCH-06  

295 BLIS 2400966796 VISHAL BLIE229P BATCH-06  

296 BLIS 2400966991 ARTI SAINI BLIE229P BATCH-06  

297 BLIS 2400967175 VIJAY LAXMI BLIE229P BATCH-06  

298 BLIS 2401349470 MOHIT CHOUDHARY BLIE229P BATCH-06  

299 BLIS 2401366179 GUFRAN AHSAN BLIE229P BATCH-06  

300 BLIS 2401369331 GAURAV YADAV BLIE229P BATCH-06  

 

 

 

 

SLNO PROGRA
M 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

301 BLIS 2402141412 SHIVAM BLIE229P BATCH-07   
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 BATCH6 :- 25-01-25 

TIME:- 02.00 pm to 04.00pm 

302 BLIS 2402152994 RAKESH KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-07  

303 BLIS 2402153460 
SHANTANU 
CHAUDHARY BLIE229P BATCH-07 

 

304 BLIS 2402153922 MONA BLIE229P BATCH-07  

305 BLIS 2402153033 ANKIT BLIE229P BATCH-07  

306 BLIS 2400285848 JYOTI BLIE229P BATCH-07  

307 BLIS 2400707856 MURARI MISHRA BLIE229P BATCH-07  

308 BLIS 2400741362 SAKSHI KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH-07  

309 BLIS 2400955805 SHRUTI SIRIYA BLIE229P BATCH-07  

310 BLISOL 2351750443 ARUN PACHORI BLIE229P BATCH-07  

311 BLISOL 2401177935 KAJAL BLIE229P BATCH-07  

312 BLISOL 2400381287 ASMIT KUMAR SINGH BLIE229P BATCH-07  

313 BLISOL 2401565885 SONALI NEGI BLIE229P BATCH-07  

314 BLISOL 2353492688 SUNIDHI PANDEY BLIE229P BATCH-07  

315 BLISOL 2301605650 REENA BLIE229P BATCH-07  

316 BLISOL 2400381630 NENCEY TYAGI BLIE229P BATCH-07  

317 BLIS 2354958702 MANJIT BLIE229P BATCH-07  

318 BLIS 2351472960 SAHIL BLIE229P BATCH-07  

319 BLIS 2351456634 DEEPA BLIE229P BATCH-07  

320 BLIS 2351458724 ANSHU MAAN BLIE229P BATCH-07  

321 BLIS 2352740985 NEHA BLIE229P BATCH-07  

322 BLIS 2353065310 SWETA BLIE229P BATCH-07  

323 BLIS 2351458067 KAMLA DEVI BLIE229P BATCH-07  

324 BLIS 2351458067 KAMLA DEVI BLIE229P BATCH-07  

325 BLIS 2352815261 AYUSH WALIAN BLIE229P BATCH-07  

326 BLIS 2352815981 PRIYA BLIE229P BATCH-07  

327 BLIS 2353067647 SHRUTI PAL BLIE229P BATCH-07  

328 BLIS 2354949906 RAJNI BLIE229P BATCH-07  

329 BLIS 2354957563 YOGENDER BLIE229P BATCH-07  

330 BLIS 2350353143 POOJA DEVI BLIE229P BATCH-07  

331 BLIS 2351454797 ROHIT KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-07  

332 BLIS 2351455155 HIMANSHU DABAS BLIE229P BATCH-07  

333 BLIS 2353066208 ROZI BLIE229P BATCH-07  

334 BLIS 2350161984 SAMEER AHMED SAIFI BLIE229P BATCH-07  

335 BLIS 2353067992 ANKUSH KHATAK BLIE229P BATCH-07  

336 BLIS 2350264513 MOHIT DHAMA BLIE229P BATCH-07  

337 BLIS 2351458832 KAJAL KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH-07  

338 BLIS 2353064437 PRIYANSHU SANGWAN BLIE229P BATCH-07  

339 BLIS 2351473210 SHALU BLIE229P BATCH-07  

340 BLIS 2350045710 RAVI BLIE229P BATCH-07  



CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

 

341 BLIS 2350045710 RAVI BLIE229P BATCH-07  

342 BLIS 2351452351 CHITRA BLIE229P BATCH-07  

343 BLIS 2351474330 SHIVANI BLIE229P BATCH-07  

344 BLIS 2353064782 SRISHTI BLIE229P BATCH-07  

345 BLIS 2351477468 POOJA BATRA BLIE229P BATCH-07  

346 BLIS 2352815826 NEERAJ BLIE229P BATCH-07  

347 BLIS 2352815430 
MOHAMMAD AHAD 
KHAN BLIE229P BATCH-07 

 

348 BLIS 2355025785 DEEPAK KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-07  

349 BLIS 2352815810 ANJALI BLIE229P BATCH-07  

350 BLIS 2352815955 RAKSHIT YADAV BLIE229P BATCH-07  

 

SLNO PROGRA
M 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

351 BLIS 2354950907 
SASHANK SHEKHAR 
BHARTI BLIE229P BATCH-08 
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 BATCH6 :- 25-01-25 

TIME:- 04.00 pm to 06.00pm 

352 BLIS 2351455772 ANKIT BLIE229P BATCH-08  

353 BLIS 2352815750 RITU BLIE229P BATCH-08  

354 BLIS 2352815750 RITU BLIE229P BATCH-08  

355 BLIS 2352815929 SUSHMITA BLIE229P BATCH-08  

356 BLIS 2352815929 SUSHMITA BLIE229P BATCH-08  

357 BLIS 2354949824 NISHA BLIE229P BATCH-08  

358 BLIS 2354954878 SHIVESH TOMAR BLIE229P BATCH-08  

359 BLIS 2352815596 YASHWANT SANKHLA BLIE229P BATCH-08  

360 BLIS 2351453569 AKSHAY VATS BLIE229P BATCH-08  

361 BLIS 2351453867 SAMEEM BANO BLIE229P BATCH-08  

362 BLIS 2351457796 SAHIL BLIE229P BATCH-08  

363 BLIS 2351457796 SAHIL BLIE229P BATCH-08  

364 BLIS 2351457939 PRIYANKA BLIE229P BATCH-08  

365 BLIS 2351457939 PRIYANKA BLIE229P BATCH-08  

366 BLIS 2351477540 PRIYANSHI BLIE229P BATCH-08  

367 BLIS 2352814820 GUDIYA BLIE229P BATCH-08  

368 BLIS 2352815575 AMITA BLIE229P BATCH-08  

369 BLIS 2353067143 GARIMA HUDDA BLIE229P BATCH-08  

370 BLIS 2353062590 NIKITA DABAS BLIE229P BATCH-08  

371 BLIS 2354959289 RAJNI BLIE229P BATCH-08  

372 BLIS 2354959289 RAJNI BLIE229P BATCH-08  

373 BLIS 2352815786 NAVEEN KASHYAP BLIE229P BATCH-08  

374 BLIS 2354954158 KULDEEP MEENA BLIE229P BATCH-08  

375 BLIS 2353065562 AARTI BLIE229P BATCH-08  

376 BLIS 2351456418 VISHAKHA MISHRA BLIE229P BATCH-08  

377 BLIS 2351451967 HARSHITA GAUTAM BLIE229P BATCH-08  

378 BLIS 2351457646 REENA BLIE229P BATCH-08  

379 BLIS 2351472614 KIRAN BLIE229P BATCH-08  

380 BLIS 2353047403 ANUPRIYA BLIE229P BATCH-08  

381 BLIS 2354955540 GARIMA KHATRI BLIE229P BATCH-08  

382 BLIS 2351450723 SWATI NIMOTRA BLIE229P BATCH-08  

383 BLIS 2353066620 PRADEEP SINGH BLIE229P BATCH-08  

384 BLIS 2351476055 MAHESH KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-08  

385 BLIS 2352814882 ANKUR BLIE229P BATCH-08  

386 BLIS 2352815549 ANUJ BLIE229P BATCH-08  

387 BLIS 2353065222 AKANKSHA BLIE229P BATCH-08  

388 BLIS 2353065520 PANKAJ BLIE229P BATCH-08  

389 BLIS 2353066281 MEENAKSHI BLIE229P BATCH-08  

390 BLIS 2351370490 SOURABH BALDEVA BLIE229P BATCH-08  

391 BLISOL 2402098738 AKANSHA BLIE229P BATCH-08  



CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

 

392 BLISOL 2353046515 AARTI MALLICK BLIE229P BATCH-08  

393 BLISOL 2401748000 SANGEETA KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH-08  

394 BLISOL 2400694996 MADHU KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH-08  

395 BLISOL 2401749774 SONU GARG BLIE229P BATCH-08  

396 BLISOL 2400324585 JIGMET WANGMO BLIE229P BATCH-08  

397 BLISOL 2401304541 ANJALI TYAGI BLIE229P BATCH-08  

398 BLISOL 2401413270 ANJALI KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH-08  

399 BLISOL 2400293735 KUMARI SHILPI BLIE229P BATCH-08  

400 BLISOL 2400360366 SHIV KANYA BLIE229P BATCH-08  

401 BLISOL 2401957490 
VISHAKHA 
SABHARWAL BLIE229P BATCH-08 

 
 

402 BLISOL 2350691095 LAKSHYA BALYAN BLIE229P BATCH-08  
 

403 BLISOL 2400360622 KM JYOTI BLIE229P BATCH-08  
 

404 BLISOL 2400695185 
PRIYANKA 
VISHVKARMA BLIE229P BATCH-08 

 
 

405 BLISOL 2401391628 KAPIL KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-08  
 

406 BLISOL 2401451331 KUNAL KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-08  
 

407 BLISOL 2401914586 SANJAY KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-08  
 

408 BLISOL 2402098682 SHASHANK KARDAM BLIE229P BATCH-08  
 

409  2400285998 KAJAL BLIE229P BATCH-08  
 

410  2400723883 VISHAL JHA BLIE229P BATCH-08  
 

411  2301469893 BHARTI BLIE229P BATCH-08  
 

 

 

 

 

  



CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

 

Online Practical Viva for MLIS (MLII-102,MLII-103 & MLII-104) 

SLNO PROGR
AM 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

1 MLIS 2400149902 HITANSHA AGGARWAL MLII-102 BATCH-01   
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 BATCH6 :- 26-01-25 

TIME:- 09.00 am to 11.00am 

2 MLIS 2400149965 DHARMBIR SINGH MLII-102 BATCH-01  

3 MLIS 2400149986 MOHD MUSARRAT KHAN MLII-102 BATCH-01  

4 MLIS 2400150014 ADARSH KUMAR SINGH MLII-102 BATCH-01  

5 MLIS 2400150035 SUMAIYYA MLII-102 BATCH-01  

6 MLIS 2400259880 SHEKHER MLII-102 BATCH-01  

7 MLIS 2400328596 KHUSHBOO MLII-102 BATCH-01  

8 MLIS 2400370451 SAVITA MLII-102 BATCH-01  

9 MLIS 2400370549 POONAM MLII-102 BATCH-01  

10 MLIS 2401100506 KOMAL SHARMA MLII-102 BATCH-01  

11 MLIS 2401100553 SUMITI SHARMA MLII-102 BATCH-01  

12 MLIS 2401100640 MEENAKSHI MLII-102 BATCH-01  

13 MLIS 2401100677 SWATI MLII-102 BATCH-01  

14 MLIS 2401100867 SAKSHI JAIN MLII-102 BATCH-01  

15 MLIS 2401101550 YASH BAISLA MLII-102 BATCH-01  

16 MLIS 2401101605 NEHA KUMARI MLII-102 BATCH-01  

17 MLIS 2401101668 SHAILJA MLII-102 BATCH-01  

18 MLIS 2401101729 SHIWANI MLII-102 BATCH-01  

19 MLIS 2401101842 SWATI ANAND MLII-102 BATCH-01  

20 MLIS 2401101863 POOJA DEY MLII-102 BATCH-01  

21 MLIS 2401102031 SWATI MLII-102 BATCH-01  

22 MLIS 2401102140 PRIYANKA MLII-102 BATCH-01  

23 MLIS 2401102216 SANJEET SEHRAWAT MLII-102 BATCH-01  

24 MLIS 2401102242 KIRTI MLII-102 BATCH-01  

25 MLIS 2401102279 SAPNA AGGARWAL MLII-102 BATCH-01  

26 MLIS 2401102319 RAVI PARKASH MLII-102 BATCH-01  

27 MLIS 2401102561 SONIA MLII-102 BATCH-01  

28 MLIS 2401102582 ROSHNI MLII-102 BATCH-01  

29 MLIS 2401102598 ADITYA YADAV MLII-102 BATCH-01  

30 MLIS 2401102601 AKIDA KHATUN MLII-102 BATCH-01  

31 MLIS 2401102643 NOOR NISHA MLII-102 BATCH-01  

32 MLIS 2401102659 AMIT KUMAR MLII-102 BATCH-01  

33 MLIS 2401102690 SEEMA MLII-102 BATCH-01  

34 MLIS 2401102710 RAHUL MLII-102 BATCH-01  

35 MLIS 2401102812 AMEENA MLII-102 BATCH-01  

36 MLIS 2401317512 LALIT KUMAR AGARWAL MLII-102 BATCH-01  

37 MLIS 2401431612 SHIKHA GUPTA MLII-102 BATCH-01  

38 MLIS 2401829118 ADITI SRIVASTAVA MLII-102 BATCH-01  

39 MLIS 2401829503 SHWETA MLII-102 BATCH-01  

40 MLIS 2401829530 SAPNA MLII-102 BATCH-01  

41 MLIS 2401829592 MANSI MLII-102 BATCH-01  

42 MLIS 2401829777 KM SHRADHA MLII-102 BATCH-01  

43 MLIS 2401829843 RADHIKA MLII-102 BATCH-01  

44 MLIS 2401830280 ARSHIYA NAAZ MLII-102 BATCH-01  

45 MLIS 2401830295 KM SEEMA MLII-102 BATCH-01  

46 MLIS 2401830340 VINOD KUMAR MEENA MLII-102 BATCH-01  

47 MLIS 2401836729 SHEETAL MLII-102 BATCH-01  

48 MLIS 2402190000 RESHMA MLII-102 BATCH-01  

49 MLIS 2402190079 SHAIWAL MLII-102 BATCH-01  

50 MLIS 2402190443 CHETALI MLII-102 BATCH-01  

 

https://meet.google.com/kkn-qwgr-pes
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CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

 

SLNO PROGR
AM 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

51 MLIS 2402190546 MOHIT SINGH MLII-102 BATCH-02   
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 BATCH6 :- 26-01-25 

TIME:- 11.00 am to 01.00pm 

52 MLIS 2402190607 VAISHALI MLII-102 BATCH-02  

53 MLIS 2402190649 VIKASH KUMAR 

KHARDIA 
MLII-102 

BATCH-02  

54 MLIS 2402190778 SAROJ MLII-102 BATCH-02  

55 MLIS 2402190844 RIYA MLII-102 BATCH-02  

56 MLIS 2402191603 PALLAVI MLII-102 BATCH-02  

57 MLIS 2402191650 POOJA TIWARI MLII-102 BATCH-02  

58 MLIS 2402191706 KAJAL BHADULA MLII-102 BATCH-02  

59 MLIS 2402414287 ANSHU MLII-102 BATCH-02  

60 MLIS 2402414630 DIKSHA TYAGI MLII-102 BATCH-02  

61 MLIS 2402414733 CHANCHAL MLII-102 BATCH-02  

62 MLIS 2402414780 VAISHALI MLII-102 BATCH-02  

63 MLIS 2402428681 PRATEEK MLII-102 BATCH-02  

64 MLIS 2402434046 ABHIANSH MLII-102 BATCH-02  

65 MLIS 2400452919 GAURAV KRISHNA 

BISHT 
MLII-102 

BATCH-02  

66 MLIS 2400869991 VISHNU PRIYA 

GUPTA 
MLII-102 

BATCH-02  

67 MLIS 2400988250 NIKITA BADYAL MLII-102 BATCH-02  

68 MLIS 2400988352 ARPIT GOSWAMI MLII-102 BATCH-02  

69 MLIS 2400988429 ANNU MLII-102 BATCH-02  

70 MLIS 2400988460 SRESHTI MALIK MLII-102 BATCH-02  

71 MLIS 2400988500 RAHUL KUMAR MLII-102 BATCH-02  

72 MLIS 2400988537 JYOTI BESRA MLII-102 BATCH-02  

73 MLIS 2401310020 NEETI NAGAR MLII-102 BATCH-02  

74 MLIS 2401378884 VAISHALI MLII-102 BATCH-02  

75 MLIS 2401379129  MLII-102 BATCH-02  

76 MLIS 2401509095 VIKAS TAANK MLII-102 BATCH-02  

77 MLIS 2401618007 SURAJ SETH MLII-102 BATCH-02  

78 MLIS 2401664276 VIPIN KUMAR MLII-102 BATCH-02  

79 MLIS 2401800454 NEHA TYAGI MLII-102 BATCH-02  

80 MLIS 2402149162 PARUL WALIA MLII-102 BATCH-02  

81 MLIS 2402155186 TAMANNA KAJLA MLII-102 BATCH-02  

82 MLIS 2402195830 YASH DEEP MLII-102 BATCH-02  

83 MLIS 2402195867 CHETNA JAIN MLII-102 BATCH-02  

84 MLIS 2402303220 ABHISHEK KUMAR MLII-102 BATCH-02  

85 MLIS 2402313189 MANDEEP KUMAR MLII-102 BATCH-02  

86 MLIS 2402328086 SHREYA MLII-102 BATCH-02  

87 MLIS 2402341262 VIJAY KUMAR PAL MLII-102 BATCH-02  

88 MLIS 2402342593 NASREEN MLII-102 BATCH-02  

89 MLIS 2402342720 SACHIN MLII-102 BATCH-02  

90 MLIS 2402360262 SAURABH 

TRIPATHI 
MLII-102 

BATCH-02  
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CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

 

SLNO PROGR
AM 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

1 MLIS 2400149902 HITANSHA AGGARWAL MLII-103 BATCH-01   
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 BATCH6 :- 26-01-25 

TIME:-02.00 pm to 04.00pm 

2 MLIS 2400149965 DHARMBIR SINGH MLII-103 BATCH-01  

3 MLIS 2400149986 MOHD MUSARRAT KHAN MLII-103 BATCH-01  

4 MLIS 2400150014 ADARSH KUMAR SINGH MLII-103 BATCH-01  

5 MLIS 2400150035 SUMAIYYA MLII-103 BATCH-01  

6 MLIS 2400259880 SHEKHER MLII-103 BATCH-01  

7 MLIS 2400328596 KHUSHBOO MLII-103 BATCH-01  

8 MLIS 2400370451 SAVITA MLII-103 BATCH-01  

9 MLIS 2400370549 POONAM MLII-103 BATCH-01  

10 MLIS 2401100506 KOMAL SHARMA MLII-103 BATCH-01  

11 MLIS 2401100553 SUMITI SHARMA MLII-103 BATCH-01  

12 MLIS 2401100640 MEENAKSHI MLII-103 BATCH-01  

13 MLIS 2401100677 SWATI MLII-103 BATCH-01  

14 MLIS 2401100867 SAKSHI JAIN MLII-103 BATCH-01  

15 MLIS 2401101550 YASH BAISLA MLII-103 BATCH-01  

16 MLIS 2401101605 NEHA KUMARI MLII-103 BATCH-01  

17 MLIS 2401101668 SHAILJA MLII-103 BATCH-01  

18 MLIS 2401101729 SHIWANI MLII-103 BATCH-01  

19 MLIS 2401101842 SWATI ANAND MLII-103 BATCH-01  

20 MLIS 2401101863 POOJA DEY MLII-103 BATCH-01  

21 MLIS 2401102031 SWATI MLII-103 BATCH-01  

22 MLIS 2401102140 PRIYANKA MLII-103 BATCH-01  

23 MLIS 2401102216 SANJEET SEHRAWAT MLII-103 BATCH-01  

24 MLIS 2401102242 KIRTI MLII-103 BATCH-01  

25 MLIS 2401102279 SAPNA AGGARWAL MLII-103 BATCH-01  

26 MLIS 2401102319 RAVI PARKASH MLII-103 BATCH-01  

27 MLIS 2401102561 SONIA MLII-103 BATCH-01  

28 MLIS 2401102582 ROSHNI MLII-103 BATCH-01  

29 MLIS 2401102598 ADITYA YADAV MLII-103 BATCH-01  

30 MLIS 2401102601 AKIDA KHATUN MLII-103 BATCH-01  

31 MLIS 2401102643 NOOR NISHA MLII-103 BATCH-01  

32 MLIS 2401102659 AMIT KUMAR MLII-103 BATCH-01  

33 MLIS 2401102690 SEEMA MLII-103 BATCH-01  

34 MLIS 2401102710 RAHUL MLII-103 BATCH-01  

35 MLIS 2401102812 AMEENA MLII-103 BATCH-01  

36 MLIS 2401317512 LALIT KUMAR AGARWAL MLII-103 BATCH-01  

37 MLIS 2401431612 SHIKHA GUPTA MLII-103 BATCH-01  

38 MLIS 2401829118 ADITI SRIVASTAVA MLII-103 BATCH-01  

39 MLIS 2401829503 SHWETA MLII-103 BATCH-01  

40 MLIS 2401829530 SAPNA MLII-103 BATCH-01  

41 MLIS 2401829592 MANSI MLII-103 BATCH-01  

42 MLIS 2401829777 KM SHRADHA MLII-103 BATCH-01  

43 MLIS 2401829843 RADHIKA MLII-103 BATCH-01  

44 MLIS 2401830280 ARSHIYA NAAZ MLII-103 BATCH-01  

45 MLIS 2401830295 KM SEEMA MLII-103 BATCH-01  

46 MLIS 2401830340 VINOD KUMAR MEENA MLII-103 BATCH-01  

47 MLIS 2401836729 SHEETAL MLII-103 BATCH-01  

48 MLIS 2402190000 RESHMA MLII-103 BATCH-01  

49 MLIS 2402190079 SHAIWAL MLII-103 BATCH-01  

50 MLIS 2402190443 CHETALI MLII-103 BATCH-01  
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CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

 

SLNO PROGR
AM 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

51 MLIS 2402190546 MOHIT SINGH MLII-103 BATCH-02   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://meet.google.com/kkn-qwgr-

pes 

 BATCH6 :- 26-01-25 

TIME:-04.00 pm to 06.00pm 

52 MLIS 2402190607 VAISHALI MLII-103 BATCH-02  

53 MLIS 2402190649 VIKASH KUMAR 

KHARDIA 

MLII-103 BATCH-02  

54 MLIS 2402190778 SAROJ MLII-103 BATCH-02  

55 MLIS 2402190844 RIYA MLII-103 BATCH-02  

56 MLIS 2402191603 PALLAVI MLII-103 BATCH-02  

57 MLIS 2402191650 POOJA TIWARI MLII-103 BATCH-02  

58 MLIS 2402191706 KAJAL BHADULA MLII-103 BATCH-02  

59 MLIS 2402414287 ANSHU MLII-103 BATCH-02  

60 MLIS 2402414630 DIKSHA TYAGI MLII-103 BATCH-02  

61 MLIS 2402414733 CHANCHAL MLII-103 BATCH-02  

62 MLIS 2402414780 VAISHALI MLII-103 BATCH-02  

63 MLIS 2402428681 PRATEEK MLII-103 BATCH-02  

64 MLIS 2402434046 ABHIANSH MLII-103 BATCH-02  

65 MLIS 2400452919 GAURAV KRISHNA 

BISHT 

MLII-103 BATCH-02  

66 MLIS 2400869991 VISHNU PRIYA 

GUPTA 

MLII-103 BATCH-02  

67 MLIS 2400988250 NIKITA BADYAL MLII-103 BATCH-02  

68 MLIS 2400988352 ARPIT GOSWAMI MLII-103 BATCH-02  

69 MLIS 2400988429 ANNU MLII-103 BATCH-02  

70 MLIS 2400988460 SRESHTI MALIK MLII-103 BATCH-02  

71 MLIS 2400988500 RAHUL KUMAR MLII-103 BATCH-02  

72 MLIS 2400988537 JYOTI BESRA MLII-103 BATCH-02  

73 MLIS 2401310020 NEETI NAGAR MLII-103 BATCH-02  

74 MLIS 2401378884 VAISHALI MLII-103 BATCH-02  

75 MLIS 2401379129  MLII-103 BATCH-02  

76 MLIS 2401509095 VIKAS TAANK MLII-103 BATCH-02  

77 MLIS 2401618007 SURAJ SETH MLII-103 BATCH-02  

78 MLIS 2401664276 VIPIN KUMAR MLII-103 BATCH-02  

79 MLIS 2401800454 NEHA TYAGI MLII-103 BATCH-02  

80 MLIS 2402149162 PARUL WALIA MLII-103 BATCH-02  

81 MLIS 2402155186 TAMANNA KAJLA MLII-103 BATCH-02  

82 MLIS 2402195830 YASH DEEP MLII-103 BATCH-02  

83 MLIS 2402195867 CHETNA JAIN MLII-103 BATCH-02  

84 MLIS 2402303220 ABHISHEK KUMAR MLII-103 BATCH-02  

85 MLIS 2402313189 MANDEEP KUMAR MLII-103 BATCH-02  

86 MLIS 2402328086 SHREYA MLII-103 BATCH-02  

87 MLIS 2402341262 VIJAY KUMAR PAL MLII-103 BATCH-02  

88 MLIS 2402342593 NASREEN MLII-103 BATCH-02  

89 MLIS 2402342720 SACHIN MLII-103 BATCH-02  

90 MLIS 2402360262 SAURABH 

TRIPATHI 

MLII-103 BATCH-02  
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CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

 

SLNO PROGR
AM 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

1 MLIS 2400149902 HITANSHA AGGARWAL MLII-104 BATCH-01   
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 BATCH1 :- 01-02-25 

TIME:-09.00 am to 11.00am 

2 MLIS 2400149965 DHARMBIR SINGH MLII-104 BATCH-01  

3 MLIS 2400149986 MOHD MUSARRAT KHAN MLII-104 BATCH-01  

4 MLIS 2400150014 ADARSH KUMAR SINGH MLII-104 BATCH-01  

5 MLIS 2400150035 SUMAIYYA MLII-104 BATCH-01  

6 MLIS 2400259880 SHEKHER MLII-104 BATCH-01  

7 MLIS 2400328596 KHUSHBOO MLII-104 BATCH-01  

8 MLIS 2400370451 SAVITA MLII-104 BATCH-01  

9 MLIS 2400370549 POONAM MLII-104 BATCH-01  

10 MLIS 2401100506 KOMAL SHARMA MLII-104 BATCH-01  

11 MLIS 2401100553 SUMITI SHARMA MLII-104 BATCH-01  

12 MLIS 2401100640 MEENAKSHI MLII-104 BATCH-01  

13 MLIS 2401100677 SWATI MLII-104 BATCH-01  

14 MLIS 2401100867 SAKSHI JAIN MLII-104 BATCH-01  

15 MLIS 2401101550 YASH BAISLA MLII-104 BATCH-01  

16 MLIS 2401101605 NEHA KUMARI MLII-104 BATCH-01  

17 MLIS 2401101668 SHAILJA MLII-104 BATCH-01  

18 MLIS 2401101729 SHIWANI MLII-104 BATCH-01  

19 MLIS 2401101842 SWATI ANAND MLII-104 BATCH-01  

20 MLIS 2401101863 POOJA DEY MLII-104 BATCH-01  

21 MLIS 2401102031 SWATI MLII-104 BATCH-01  

22 MLIS 2401102140 PRIYANKA MLII-104 BATCH-01  

23 MLIS 2401102216 SANJEET SEHRAWAT MLII-104 BATCH-01  

24 MLIS 2401102242 KIRTI MLII-104 BATCH-01  

25 MLIS 2401102279 SAPNA AGGARWAL MLII-104 BATCH-01  

26 MLIS 2401102319 RAVI PARKASH MLII-104 BATCH-01  

27 MLIS 2401102561 SONIA MLII-104 BATCH-01  

28 MLIS 2401102582 ROSHNI MLII-104 BATCH-01  

29 MLIS 2401102598 ADITYA YADAV MLII-104 BATCH-01  

30 MLIS 2401102601 AKIDA KHATUN MLII-104 BATCH-01  

31 MLIS 2401102643 NOOR NISHA MLII-104 BATCH-01  

32 MLIS 2401102659 AMIT KUMAR MLII-104 BATCH-01  

33 MLIS 2401102690 SEEMA MLII-104 BATCH-01  

34 MLIS 2401102710 RAHUL MLII-104 BATCH-01  

35 MLIS 2401102812 AMEENA MLII-104 BATCH-01  

36 MLIS 2401317512 LALIT KUMAR AGARWAL MLII-104 BATCH-01  

37 MLIS 2401431612 SHIKHA GUPTA MLII-104 BATCH-01  

38 MLIS 2401829118 ADITI SRIVASTAVA MLII-104 BATCH-01  

39 MLIS 2401829503 SHWETA MLII-104 BATCH-01  

40 MLIS 2401829530 SAPNA MLII-104 BATCH-01  

41 MLIS 2401829592 MANSI MLII-104 BATCH-01  

42 MLIS 2401829777 KM SHRADHA MLII-104 BATCH-01  

43 MLIS 2401829843 RADHIKA MLII-104 BATCH-01  

44 MLIS 2401830280 ARSHIYA NAAZ MLII-104 BATCH-01  

45 MLIS 2401830295 KM SEEMA MLII-104 BATCH-01  

46 MLIS 2401830340 VINOD KUMAR MEENA MLII-104 BATCH-01  

47 MLIS 2401836729 SHEETAL MLII-104 BATCH-01  

48 MLIS 2402190000 RESHMA MLII-104 BATCH-01  

49 MLIS 2402190079 SHAIWAL MLII-104 BATCH-01  

50 MLIS 2402190443 CHETALI MLII-104 BATCH-01  
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CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

 

SLNO PROGR
AM 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

51 MLIS 2402190546 MOHIT SINGH MLII-104 BATCH-02   
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 BATCH2 :- 01-02-25 

TIME:-11.00 am to 01.00pm 

52 MLIS 2402190607 VAISHALI MLII-104 BATCH-02  

53 MLIS 2402190649 VIKASH KUMAR 

KHARDIA 

MLII-104 BATCH-02  

54 MLIS 2402190778 SAROJ MLII-104 BATCH-02  

55 MLIS 2402190844 RIYA MLII-104 BATCH-02  

56 MLIS 2402191603 PALLAVI MLII-104 BATCH-02  

57 MLIS 2402191650 POOJA TIWARI MLII-104 BATCH-02  

58 MLIS 2402191706 KAJAL BHADULA MLII-104 BATCH-02  

59 MLIS 2402414287 ANSHU MLII-104 BATCH-02  

60 MLIS 2402414630 DIKSHA TYAGI MLII-104 BATCH-02  

61 MLIS 2402414733 CHANCHAL MLII-104 BATCH-02  

62 MLIS 2402414780 VAISHALI MLII-104 BATCH-02  

63 MLIS 2402428681 PRATEEK MLII-104 BATCH-02  

64 MLIS 2402434046 ABHIANSH MLII-104 BATCH-02  

65 MLIS 2400452919 GAURAV KRISHNA 

BISHT 

MLII-104 BATCH-02  

66 MLIS 2400869991 VISHNU PRIYA 

GUPTA 

MLII-104 BATCH-02  

67 MLIS 2400988250 NIKITA BADYAL MLII-104 BATCH-02  

68 MLIS 2400988352 ARPIT GOSWAMI MLII-104 BATCH-02  

69 MLIS 2400988429 ANNU MLII-104 BATCH-02  

70 MLIS 2400988460 SRESHTI MALIK MLII-104 BATCH-02  

71 MLIS 2400988500 RAHUL KUMAR MLII-104 BATCH-02  

72 MLIS 2400988537 JYOTI BESRA MLII-104 BATCH-02  

73 MLIS 2401310020 NEETI NAGAR MLII-104 BATCH-02  

74 MLIS 2401378884 VAISHALI MLII-104 BATCH-02  

75 MLIS 2401379129  MLII-104 BATCH-02  

76 MLIS 2401509095 VIKAS TAANK MLII-104 BATCH-02  

77 MLIS 2401618007 SURAJ SETH MLII-104 BATCH-02  

78 MLIS 2401664276 VIPIN KUMAR MLII-104 BATCH-02  

79 MLIS 2401800454 NEHA TYAGI MLII-104 BATCH-02  

80 MLIS 2402149162 PARUL WALIA MLII-104 BATCH-02  

81 MLIS 2402155186 TAMANNA KAJLA MLII-104 BATCH-02  

82 MLIS 2402195830 YASH DEEP MLII-104 BATCH-02  

83 MLIS 2402195867 CHETNA JAIN MLII-104 BATCH-02  

84 MLIS 2402303220 ABHISHEK KUMAR MLII-104 BATCH-02  

85 MLIS 2402313189 MANDEEP KUMAR MLII-104 BATCH-02  

86 MLIS 2402328086 SHREYA MLII-104 BATCH-02  

87 MLIS 2402341262 VIJAY KUMAR PAL MLII-104 BATCH-02  

88 MLIS 2402342593 NASREEN MLII-104 BATCH-02  

89 MLIS 2402342720 SACHIN MLII-104 BATCH-02  

90 MLIS 2402360262 SAURABH 

TRIPATHI 

MLII-104 BATCH-02  

 

 

https://meet.google.com/frh-gfxo-xha

